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Enterprise Pricer Reports

This appendix provides an overview of Enterprise Pricer reports.

Note. For samples of these reports, see the Portable Document Format (PDF) files that are published with

your online documentation.

Enterprise Pricer Reports: AtoZ

This section discusses:

Price List reports.

Price List nVision reports.

Note. nVision reports are run from the PeopleTools window client.

Price List Reports

Report ID and Report
Name

Description

Navigation

Run Control Page

EOEPPLO1

Price List - Price List ID,
Currency, and Product ID

Lists price lists by price list
ID, currency, and product
ID.

Pricing Configuration, Price
List Reports, Price List
Report Options

EOEP RUN_1000 PG

EOEPPLO02

Price List - Price List ID,
Currency, and Product
Description

Lists price lists by price list
ID, currency, and product
description.

Pricing Configuration, Price
List Reports, Price List
Report Options

EOEP RUN_1000 PG

EOEPPLO3

Price List - Product ID and
Currency

Lists price lists by product
ID and currency.

Pricing Configuration, Price
List Reports, Price List
Report Options

EOEP_RUN_1000_PG

EOEPPL04

Price List - Product
Description and Currency

Lists price lists by product
description and currency.

Pricing Configuration, Price
List Reports, Price List
Report Options

EOEP_RUN_1000_PG
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Enterprise Pricer Reports

Product nVision Reports

Report ID and Report Description Navigation Run Control Page
Name
OMPLST Price Lists Run from the PeopleTools | OM_PLST.XLS

. . window client.
Price Lists
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Report Samples
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Date: 7/5/2005

SetID: SHARE
Price List: RETAIL
Currency: USD

Product ID
10000

10002
10002
10002
10002
10002

Description
Men's Long Sleeve Bike Jersey

Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's
Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's
Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's
Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's
Long Sleeve T-Shirt, Men's

Price List Report

UOM
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Sorted by: Price List ID, Currency, Product ID

Start Date
5/23/2000

3/18/1998
3/27/1998
4/1/1998
4/4/1998
5/23/2000

End Date
10/15/2052

3/26/1998
3/31/1998
4/3/1998
5/22/2000
10/15/2052

Price Frequency
75.00

6,000.00
5,400.00
5,750.00
5,061.55

65.00

Status
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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